
Show #85786 (Jeff Greaves): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

1053. AQHA 212802: L1 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 941 Sega Luck Jacqueline S Marlow Alexandra T Marlow

2 400 Shez Coveredin Frost Joyce Hagen Hadley Hagen Eickhof

3 1125 Paint Me Western Barbara Gonzalez Melissa Wahrmund

4 1198 Eye On The Ball Sara W Linnes Sara W Linnes

5 869 Impulsed N Moonlight Mary Unger Meghan Murphy

6 1147 Remember Triple Dee Christine Harrison Christine Harrison

7 976 Set To Blaze Barbara A Bouma Kyra J Bouma

8 431 Lofty Loper Julie Ann Williams Jacqueline J Johnson

9 853 Innovate Me Delia McCormick Delia McCormick

1054. NSBA S21282: NSBA Showmanship Level 1 Select - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1198 Eye On The Ball Sara W Linnes Sara W Linnes

2 431 Lofty Loper Julie Ann Williams Jacqueline J Johnson

3 853 Innovate Me Delia McCormick Delia McCormick

1055. AQHA 3120: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Novice - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 116 Winkin For Chocolate Jodie Radel Jodie Radel

2 1210 Dont Kry For Me Krista Garren Krista Garren

3 1005 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary Kina Tavery

4 1246 Imma American Made Andrea Kengis Foss Andrea Kengis-foss

5 1151 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling

6 1242 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Victoria Ingstad

7 1137 Dealer Wins It Too Alison E Burge Alison E Burge

8 928 Lookin Good In Levis Allison Donaldson Stephanie Richardson

9 426 RR Moonlite Miracle Alexandra Theresa Call Alexandra Theresa Call

1056. NSBA SB3120: NSBA Nov. Amt. Showmanship - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1005 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary Kina Tavery

2 1246 Imma American Made Andrea Kengis Foss Andrea Kengis-foss

3 1151 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling

4 426 RR Moonlite Miracle Alexandra Theresa Call Alexandra Theresa Call

1057. AQHA 212006: L3 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 16 (31 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1T 792 Huntin For Fun Brittany Morgan Brittany Lofton

2T 273 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz

3T 898 Stretch Machine Michelle M Forness Michelle M Johnson Forness

5T 1069 Made By Charlie Daniel S Carlson Patricia Carlson

6T 369 Hotroddin Ona Harley Meaghan L Whelan Meaghan L Whelan

7T 857 Krymsun Kryptonite Johnna Letchworth Johnna Letchworth

8T 226 Beter Late Thn Never Tiina H Volmer Tiina H Volmer

9T 371 PF Put It N Park Jane Sutcliff Jane & Jane Sutcliff

11T 126 The Company You Keep Angela Fox Angela Fox

13T 908 Flashs Radical Man Kara S Sisco Kara Sisco

1058. AQHA 212003: L2 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 15



Show #85786 (Jeff Greaves): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 916 PF Shy Guy Carly Epp Carly Epp

2 1655 Credits For Heaven Alyssa Neiberger Todd Neiberger

3 795 Hay Good Looking Gabrielle M Lofton Gabrielle M Lofton

4 112 Good On The Range Brianna N Haeckl Brianna Haeckl

5 876 Wranglers Cool Snip Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett

1059. NSBA SB2120: NSBA Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 273 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz

2 876 Wranglers Cool Snip Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett

1060. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 118 One Hot Royality Wendy Katz Brodersen David Brodersen

2 401 Definately A First Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth Karen Lee Tegner Manseth

3 886 The Gurl Next Door Karen Jorgenson Karen Jorgenson

4 1098 No Question Im Lazy Lisa Neiberger Neiberger Perf Horses LLC

5 1186 Im Pretty Lazy Teresa Kohman Teresa Kohman

6 413 Too Hot For Sleeping Lynda C Gress Lynda Gress

7 883 Tell A Rosey Story Heather Lange Heather Lange

8 289 A Speed Demon Gayle Scharf Gayle Scharf

9 128 Cracking The Code Dan Yeager Dan Yeager

10 977 Hot Lil Assets Sharon J Forbes-Hanks Sarah Forbes-Hanks

1061. NSBA SB2128: NSBA Select Showmanship - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 118 One Hot Royality Wendy Katz Brodersen David Brodersen

2 401 Definately A First Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth Karen Lee Tegner Manseth

3 886 The Gurl Next Door Karen Jorgenson Karen Jorgenson

4 1186 Im Pretty Lazy Teresa Kohman Teresa Kohman

5 413 Too Hot For Sleeping Lynda C Gress Lynda Gress

6 289 A Speed Demon Gayle Scharf Gayle Scharf

7 128 Cracking The Code Dan Yeager Dan Yeager



Show #85787 (Leanne Demars): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

1053. AQHA 212802: L1 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 400 Shez Coveredin Frost Joyce Hagen Hadley Hagen Eickhof

2 936 Hes Always Zipped Molly J Fisher Molly J Fisher

3 869 Impulsed N Moonlight Mary Unger Meghan Murphy

4 1198 Eye On The Ball Sara W Linnes Sara W Linnes

5 431 Lofty Loper Julie Ann Williams Jacqueline J Johnson

6 1125 Paint Me Western Barbara Gonzalez Melissa Wahrmund

7 878 Invest With The Best Debbie Hill Debbie Hill

8 1147 Remember Triple Dee Christine Harrison Christine Harrison

9 941 Sega Luck Jacqueline S Marlow Alexandra T Marlow

1054. NSBA S21282: NSBA Showmanship Level 1 Select - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1198 Eye On The Ball Sara W Linnes Sara W Linnes

2 431 Lofty Loper Julie Ann Williams Jacqueline J Johnson

3 878 Invest With The Best Debbie Hill Debbie Hill

1055. AQHA 3120: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Novice - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 393 Best Tale Yet Ashley Rutledge-Roberts Ashley Rutledge-Roberts

2 1151 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling

3 426 RR Moonlite Miracle Alexandra Theresa Call Alexandra Theresa Call

4 1210 Dont Kry For Me Krista Garren Krista Garren

5 1005 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary Kina Tavery

6 928 Lookin Good In Levis Allison Donaldson Stephanie Richardson

7 1246 Imma American Made Andrea Kengis Foss Andrea Kengis-foss

8 1259 Hes Platinum Nicholas J Suft Nicholas J Suft

9 116 Winkin For Chocolate Jodie Radel Jodie Radel

1056. NSBA SB3120: NSBA Nov. Amt. Showmanship - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 393 Best Tale Yet Ashley Rutledge-Roberts Ashley Rutledge-Roberts

2 1151 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling

3 426 RR Moonlite Miracle Alexandra Theresa Call Alexandra Theresa Call

4 1005 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary Kina Tavery

5 1246 Imma American Made Andrea Kengis Foss Andrea Kengis-foss

6 1259 Hes Platinum Nicholas J Suft Nicholas J Suft

1057. AQHA 212006: L3 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 16 (31 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1T 1069 Made By Charlie Daniel S Carlson Patricia Carlson

2T 792 Huntin For Fun Brittany Morgan Brittany Lofton

3T 898 Stretch Machine Michelle M Forness Michelle M Johnson Forness

5T 273 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz

7T 1614 Interested In Gold Kelsey C Jung Kelsey C Jung

10T 371 PF Put It N Park Jane Sutcliff Jane & Jane Sutcliff

11T 126 The Company You Keep Angela Fox Angela Fox

13T 908 Flashs Radical Man Kara S Sisco Kara Sisco

14T 369 Hotroddin Ona Harley Meaghan L Whelan Meaghan L Whelan



Show #85787 (Leanne Demars): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

1058. AQHA 212003: L2 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 112 Good On The Range Brianna N Haeckl Brianna Haeckl

2 916 PF Shy Guy Carly Epp Carly Epp

3 795 Hay Good Looking Gabrielle M Lofton Gabrielle M Lofton

4 741 Bringin Booty Back Lauren N Stanley Lauren N Crivelli

5 426 RR Moonlite Miracle Alexandra Theresa Call Alexandra Theresa Call

6 675 Rageous Blaze Lacee M Keller Keller Family

1059. NSBA SB2120: NSBA Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 273 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz

2 1614 Interested In Gold Kelsey C Jung Kelsey C Jung

3 426 RR Moonlite Miracle Alexandra Theresa Call Alexandra Theresa Call

4 675 Rageous Blaze Lacee M Keller Keller Family

1060. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 413 Too Hot For Sleeping Lynda C Gress Lynda Gress

2 118 One Hot Royality Wendy Katz Brodersen David Brodersen

3 128 Cracking The Code Dan Yeager Dan Yeager

4 883 Tell A Rosey Story Heather Lange Heather Lange

5 1118 Toucht Kim Burrell Gutowski Kim Burrell Gutowski

6 1098 No Question Im Lazy Lisa Neiberger Neiberger Perf Horses LLC

7 977 Hot Lil Assets Sharon J Forbes-Hanks Sarah Forbes-Hanks

8 289 A Speed Demon Gayle Scharf Gayle Scharf

9 136 Fancy Party Favor Maureen E Keeney Maureen & Erin Keeney

10 401 Definately A First Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth Karen Lee Tegner Manseth

1061. NSBA SB2128: NSBA Select Showmanship - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 413 Too Hot For Sleeping Lynda C Gress Lynda Gress

2 118 One Hot Royality Wendy Katz Brodersen David Brodersen

3 128 Cracking The Code Dan Yeager Dan Yeager

4 289 A Speed Demon Gayle Scharf Gayle Scharf

5 401 Definately A First Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth Karen Lee Tegner Manseth



Show #85788 (Jennifer L Leckey): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

1053. AQHA 212802: L1 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 936 Hes Always Zipped Molly J Fisher Molly J Fisher

2 400 Shez Coveredin Frost Joyce Hagen Hadley Hagen Eickhof

3 869 Impulsed N Moonlight Mary Unger Meghan Murphy

4 1125 Paint Me Western Barbara Gonzalez Melissa Wahrmund

5 1198 Eye On The Ball Sara W Linnes Sara W Linnes

6 976 Set To Blaze Barbara A Bouma Kyra J Bouma

7 1147 Remember Triple Dee Christine Harrison Christine Harrison

8 431 Lofty Loper Julie Ann Williams Jacqueline J Johnson

9 1612 Blazing Illusions Jeanne Tiller Brooke L Delany

1055. AQHA 3120: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Novice - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1004 Buster Browns A Star Rachel Lee Mundell Mundell, Rachel

2 1005 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary Kina Tavery

3 1210 Dont Kry For Me Krista Garren Krista Garren

4 1151 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling

5 116 Winkin For Chocolate Jodie Radel Jodie Radel

6 426 RR Moonlite Miracle Alexandra Theresa Call Alexandra Theresa Call

7 1246 Imma American Made Andrea Kengis Foss Andrea Kengis-foss

8 1242 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Victoria Ingstad

9 1137 Dealer Wins It Too Alison E Burge Alison E Burge

1057. AQHA 212006: L3 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 16 (31 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1T 273 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz

3T 369 Hotroddin Ona Harley Meaghan L Whelan Meaghan L Whelan

4T 1069 Made By Charlie Daniel S Carlson Patricia Carlson

5T 898 Stretch Machine Michelle M Forness Michelle M Johnson Forness

6T 792 Huntin For Fun Brittany Morgan Brittany Lofton

7T 1614 Interested In Gold Kelsey C Jung Kelsey C Jung

10T 857 Krymsun Kryptonite Johnna Letchworth Johnna Letchworth

11T 908 Flashs Radical Man Kara S Sisco Kara Sisco

12T 226 Beter Late Thn Never Tiina H Volmer Tiina H Volmer

13T 371 PF Put It N Park Jane Sutcliff Jane & Jane Sutcliff

15T 119 Sudden Persuasion Miranda J Mitten Miranda J Mitten

1058. AQHA 212003: L2 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 916 PF Shy Guy Carly Epp Carly Epp

2 795 Hay Good Looking Gabrielle M Lofton Gabrielle M Lofton

3 693 Blurred Lines Carey A Nowacek Carey A Nowacek

4 675 Rageous Blaze Lacee M Keller Keller Family

1060. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 118 One Hot Royality Wendy Katz Brodersen David Brodersen

2 128 Cracking The Code Dan Yeager Dan Yeager

3 401 Definately A First Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth Karen Lee Tegner Manseth



Show #85788 (Jennifer L Leckey): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

4 886 The Gurl Next Door Karen Jorgenson Karen Jorgenson

5 413 Too Hot For Sleeping Lynda C Gress Lynda Gress

6 289 A Speed Demon Gayle Scharf Gayle Scharf

7 522 UF A Certain Star Laurel Champlin Laurel Champlin

8 883 Tell A Rosey Story Heather Lange Heather Lange

9 979 Good Lookin In Blue Susan Pennau Tate Briggs


